Race Date
February 01, 2014

Overall Name

1 Delsin El-Farouki
Ruby Jane Kasmer
Carina Braeger
Mary Lundmark

Anya Ustin
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Overall Name

1 Isaac Hammer
Luke Brown
Gabe Lundmark
Ellie Cardman
Willow Troyer
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Overall Name

1 Andrew Brown
Andre Poggio
Nicolin Pierce
Nora Teed
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Overall Name

Will Schneider
James Fenn
Gwendolyn Wright
Lia Coyle

Grace Lundmark
Emily Ferrans
Kylie Blackburn
Emma Teed
William Turner
Andy Nivens

Nico Poggio
Lance Cardman
Lexi Pierce

Eric Ferrans

Jack Badams
John Treusch

Zoe Coyle

Ella Ustin
Cameron Scacheri
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Pennsylvania Nordic Championship
Overall Finish List

Childrens 1k Classic

Team Name Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Wilderness Wild 38 7 M 1Top
94 8 F 1Top
Wilderness Wild 88 8 F 2 Top
wilderness Wild 20 5 F 1 1-99
Hilltoppers 136 4 F 2 1-99
Children's 2k Classic
Team Name Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Wilderness Wild 43 11 M 1Top
Wilderness Wild 34 8 M 2 Top
Wilderness Wild 18 6 M 1 1-99
Wilderness Wild 105 8 F 1Top
Findley Lake Sp 79 9 F 2 Top
Children's 2k Skate
Team Name Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Wilderness Wild 33 11 M 1Top
Hilltoppers 65 9 M 2 Top
Wilderness Wild 131 9 M 1 1-99
Wilderness Wild 78 9 F 1Top
Children's 3k Skate
Team Name Bib No Age Gend AG Place
Hilltoppers XC 139 14 M 1Top
PACCSA Yellowja 100 13 M 2 Top
85 13 F 1Top
109 13 F 2Top
Wilderness Wild 19 9 F 1 1-99
39 13 F 2 1-99
Hilltoppers 4 12 F 3 1-99
Wilderness Wild 77 12 F 4 1-99
Hilltoppers 122 16 M 1 1-99
Wilderness Wild 64 11 M 2 1-99
Hilltoppers 66 11 M 3 1-99
Wilderness Wild 106 9 M 4 1-99
Wilderness Wild 130 11 F 5 1-99
40 10 M 5 1-99
Wilderness Wild 31 11 M 6 1-99
Wilderness Wild 118 11 M 7 1-99
110 12 F 6 1-99
Hilltoppers 137 12 F 7 1-99
Hilltoppers 72 9 M 8 1-99
1

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Time

12:17.7
14:32.3
14:47.0
15:29.5
15:33.1
15:37.1
15:55.6
16:11.9
16:21.8
17:15.0
17:29.9
18:01.2
18:47.9
19:09.5
19:09.8
19:44.3
25:36.5
25:40.7
27:18.6

Pace Time Back
7:59/K
11:00/K
11:09/K 0:09.5
14:47/K 3:47.5
22:15/K 11:14.6
Pace Time Back
6:23/K
6:42/K 0:38.5
7:43/K 2:40.8
7:55/K
8:21/K 0:50.9
Pace Time Back
5:23/K
6:08/K 1:30.0
7:49/K 4:52.1
9:04/K
Pace Time Back
4:06/K
4:51/K 2:14.6
4:56/K
5:10/K 0:42.5
5:11/K 0:46.1
5:12/K 0:50.1
5:18/K 1.08.6
5:24/K 1:24.9
5:27/K 4:04.1
5:45/K 4:57.2
5:50/K 5:12.1
6:00/K 5:43.4
6:16/K 4:00.9
6:23/K 6:51.7
6:23/K 6:52.1
6:35/K 7:26.5
8:32/K 10:49.5
8:33/K 10:53.7
9:06/K 15:00.8

02/01/2014 02:36:56



